

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids			Allan A. Myers, L.P. Worcester, PA		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul Glenside, PA			
	Contract Number	01-017-RCFX-C ROADWAY AND BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION FROM M.P. 326.01 TO M.P. 331.33 IN CHESTER AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES, PA		Awarded Vendor				
	Opening Date	04/05/06, 11:00 am		Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul		
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
4107-0001	17	EA.	PILE DRIVING SURVEYS	\$ 620.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,050.00	
2108-0001	1	L.S.	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
0201-0100	1	L.S.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$ 2,800,000.00	\$ 2,800,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	
2203-0001	555,439	C.Y.	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,108,780.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 19,440,365.00	
4203-0002	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SUPPORT MEASURES, DB-107	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	
2203-0003	1,000	C.Y.	CLASS 1A EXCAVATION	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 87,000.00	
2203-0004	7,328	C.Y.	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION	\$ 45.00	\$ 329,760.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 458,000.00	
4203-0005	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SUPPORT MEASURES, DB-110	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	
4203-0101	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-101	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	
4203-0102	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-107	\$ 430,000.00	\$ 430,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	
4203-0103	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-108	\$ 440,000.00	\$ 440,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	
4203-0104	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-109	\$ 510,000.00	\$ 510,000.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 234,000.00	
4203-0105	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-110	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	
4203-1001	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-104	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	
4203-1002	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-106A	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	
4203-1003	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, DB-111	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 88,400.00	\$ 88,400.00	
4203-1101	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 326.31 WB	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 1,508,000.00	\$ 1,508,000.00	
4203-1103	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 326.67 WB	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	
4203-1105	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 327.42 WB	\$ 1,300,000.00	\$ 1,300,000.00	\$ 520,000.00	\$ 520,000.00	
4203-1106	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 329.11 WB	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 364,000.00	
4203-1107	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 329.17 WB	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	
4203-1108	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 329.14 EB	\$ 460,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	
4203-1109	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 329.20 EB	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 364,000.00	
4203-1110	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, RE 329.47 WB	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	
4203-2101	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, PP 326.39 EB	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 1.04	
4203-2102	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, PP 328.76 WB	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 46,800.00	
4203-2103	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, PP 330.24 WB	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 20,800.00	

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4203-2104	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, PP 330.29 WB	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00			
4203-2105	1	L.S.	TEMPORARY SHORING, PP 330.36 WB	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 20,800.00			
2204-0001	13,515	C.Y.	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION	\$ 30.00	\$ 405,450.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 513,570.00			
2204-0010	3,450	L.F.	CLEANING EXISTING DITCHES	\$ 30.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 41,400.00			
2204-0101	180	C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, PP 326.39 EB	\$ 44.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 97.94	\$ 17,629.20			
2204-0102	535	C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, PP 328.76 WB	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,980.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 27,820.00			
2204-0103	91	C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, PP 330.24 WB	\$ 54.00	\$ 4,914.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,732.00			
2204-0104	130	C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, PP 330.29 WB	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 41.60	\$ 5,408.00			
2204-0105	75	C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, PP 330.36 WB	\$ 66.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 11,700.00			
4204-0206	50	C.Y.	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING UNDER FOUNDATIONS, NO. 8 COARSE AGGREGATE, DB-104	\$ 290.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00			
4204-0207	50	C.Y.	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING UNDER FOUNDATIONS, NO. 8 COARSE AGGREGATE, DB-106A	\$ 290.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00			
4204-0208	50	C.Y.	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING UNDER FOUNDATIONS, NO. 8 COARSE AGGREGATE, DB-111	\$ 290.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00			
4204-0211	165	C.Y.	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING UNDER FOUNDATIONS, NO. 8 COARSE AGGREGATE, RE 326.31 WB	\$ 140.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 21,450.00			
4204-0215	515	C.Y.	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING UNDER FOUNDATIONS, NO. 8 COARSE AGGREGATE, RE 326.98 WB	\$ 94.00	\$ 48,410.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 53,560.00			
4204-0216	130	C.Y.	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING UNDER FOUNDATIONS, NO. 8 COARSE AGGREGATE, RE 327.42 WB	\$ 160.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 16,900.00			
4205-0200	2,315	C.Y.	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION, ROCK, TYPE A	\$ 46.00	\$ 106,490.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 115,750.00			
4205-0201	31,309	C.Y.	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION, ROCK, TYPE B	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,158,433.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,565,450.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
0205-0264	3,711	C.Y.	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION ROCK, CLASS R-4	\$ 51.00	\$ 189,261.00	\$ 48.40	\$ 179,612.40			
4206-0001	61,897	VSF	REINFORCED SOIL SLOPE	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,208,996.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,642,275.00			
4208-0001	24	HR.	SPECIAL ROLLING	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 14,160.00			
2212-0001	108,831	L.F.	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1	\$ 1.00	\$ 108,831.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 217,662.00			
4212-0001	38,825	S.Y.	PVC IMPERVIOUS LINER	\$ 10.00	\$ 388,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 776,500.00			
OR:										
4212-0002	38,825	S.Y.	GEOSYNTHETIC CLAY IMPERVIOUS LINER		\$ -		\$ -			
OR:										
4212-0003	38,825	S.Y.	HDPE IMPERVIOUS LINER		\$ -		\$ -			
2212-0002	368	S.Y.	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 993.60			
2212-0003	17,479	S.Y.	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE B	\$ 4.00	\$ 69,916.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 39,327.75			
4212-0003	17,176	S.Y.	HDPE IMPERVIOUS LINER	\$ 7.00	\$ 120,232.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 101,338.40			
2212-0005	72	L.F.	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 3, TYPE B	\$ 4.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 936.00			
2212-0015	595	S.Y.	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 4, TYPE B	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 2,796.50			
2305-0003	68,368	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 4" DEPTH	\$ 14.00	\$ 957,152.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,093,888.00			
2305-0004	27,457	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 4 1/2" DEPTH	\$ 18.00	\$ 494,226.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 562,868.50			
2305-0013	11,105	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 9" DEPTH	\$ 31.00	\$ 344,255.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 316,492.50			
2305-0017	260,771	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 11" DEPTH	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,387,756.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,909,298.00			
0310-0007	1,557	S.Y.	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 10" DEPTH	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,798.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 25,690.50			
2350-0103	3,314	S.Y.	SUBBASE 3" DEPTH (NO. 2A)	\$ 8.00	\$ 26,512.00	\$ 22.40	\$ 74,233.60			
2350-0106	396,499	S.Y.	SUBBASE 6" DEPTH (NO. 2A)	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,568,491.00	\$ 9.44	\$ 3,742,950.56			
2350-0108	11,902	S.Y.	SUBBASE 8" DEPTH (NO. 2A)	\$ 14.00	\$ 166,628.00	\$ 17.70	\$ 210,665.40			
2350-0112	11,105	S.Y.	SUBBASE 12" DEPTH (NO. 2A)	\$ 19.00	\$ 210,995.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 209,884.50			
2350-0121	1,350	TON	SUBBASE, NO. 2A	\$ 22.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 67,500.00			
2360-0001	301,168	S.Y.	ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE COURSE, 4" DEPTH	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,011,680.00	\$ 12.80	\$ 3,854,950.40			
2409-0751	525,572	S.Y.	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 76-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, 2" DEPTH, SRL-E	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,730,148.00	\$ 12.85	\$ 6,753,600.20			
2409-6760	329,235	S.Y.	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 76-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX, 3" DEPTH	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,950,820.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,938,525.00			
2420-0283	42,062	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS WEARING COURSE, ID-2, 1 1/2" DEPTH, SRL-E	\$ 7.00	\$ 294,434.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 347,011.50			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2421-0203	11,105	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS BINDER COURSE, ID-2, 2 1/2" DEPTH	\$ 10.00	\$ 111,050.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 131,039.00			
4421-0208	4,758	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS BINDER COURSE, ID-2, 5" DEPTH	\$ 24.00	\$ 114,192.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 95,160.00			
2424-0050	41,372	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS WEARING COURSE, ID-3, 3" DEPTH, SRL-E	\$ 13.00	\$ 537,836.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 744,696.00			
2491-0063	26,200	S.Y.	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE, 1 1/2" DEPTH	\$ 2.00	\$ 52,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 78,600.00			
2491-0064	216,655	S.Y.	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE, 2" DEPTH	\$ 1.00	\$ 216,655.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 509,139.25			
4491-0300	74,646	EA.	SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN	\$ 0.20	\$ 14,929.20	\$ 0.26	\$ 19,407.96			
4491-0301	3,857	S.Y.	MILLING AND REPAVING OF SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN	\$ 37.00	\$ 142,709.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 192,850.00			
2499-1000		PDA	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MATERIALS		\$ 35,000.00		\$ 35,000.00			
2499-1001		PDA	PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL FUEL COST FLUCTUATIONS		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00			
0501-0036	39,454	S.Y.	PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 12" DEPTH	\$ 98.00	\$ 3,866,492.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,945,400.00			
0501-0816	15	EA.	CONCRETE PAVEMENT CORES, 12" DEPTH	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 354.00	\$ 5,310.00			
4504-1000	312	L.F.	PAVEMENT RELIEF JOINT	\$ 470.00	\$ 146,640.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 46,176.00			
4505-0001	3,197	S.Y.	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB	\$ 300.00	\$ 959,100.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 716,128.00			
4520-0001	1	L.S.	BOX CULVERT, AS DESIGNED, DB-104	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 537,700.00	\$ 537,700.00			
4520-0002	1	L.S.	BOX CULVERT, AS DESIGNED, DB-106A	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 303,700.00	\$ 303,700.00			
4520-0003	1	L.S.	BOX CULVERT, AS DESIGNED, DB-111	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 511,700.00	\$ 511,700.00			
EITHER:										
2601-0353	10,845	L.F.	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 80.00	\$ 867,600.00	\$ 99.70	\$ 1,081,246.50			
OR:										
2601-7014	10,845	L.F.	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0353	695	L.F.	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 80.00	\$ 55,600.00	\$ 99.70	\$ 69,291.50			
OR:										
2601-9653	695	L.F.	18" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2601-0353	478	L.F.	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 80.00	\$ 38,240.00	\$ 99.70	\$ 47,656.60			
AND:										
2616-2009	17	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 18" PIPE	\$ 790.00	\$ 13,430.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 9,010.00			
OR:										
2601-7014	478	L.F.	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-1202	17	EA.	CONCRETE END SECTION FOR 18" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0353	1,613	L.F.	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 80.00	\$ 129,040.00	\$ 99.70	\$ 160,816.10			
AND:										
2616-2009	39	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 18" PIPE	\$ 790.00	\$ 30,810.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 20,670.00			
OR:										
2601-9653	1,613	L.F.	18" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-0009	39	EA.	STEEL END SECTION, METALLIC COATED, 16 GAGE FOR 18" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0354	171	L.F.	21" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 25,137.00			
OR:										
2601-7020	171	L.F.	21" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0355	1,671	L.F.	24" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 100.00	\$ 167,100.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 177,126.00			
OR:										
2601-7027	1,671	L.F.	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0355	147	L.F.	24" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 15,582.00			
OR:										
2601-9655	147	L.F.	24" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
EITHER:										
2601-0355	167	L.F.	24" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 17,702.00			
AND:										
2616-2011	3	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 24" PIPE	\$ 840.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 607.00	\$ 1,821.00			
OR:										
2601-7027	167	L.F.	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-1204	3	EA.	CONCRETE END SECTION FOR 24" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0356	243	L.F.	27" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 120.00	\$ 29,160.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 35,964.00			
OR:										
2601-7035	243	L.F.	27" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0356	143	L.F.	27" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 21,164.00			
AND:										
2616-2012	2	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 27" PIPE	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 1,274.00	\$ 2,548.00			
OR:										
2601-7035	143	L.F.	27" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-1205	2	EA.	CONCRETE END SECTION FOR 27" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0356	30	L.F.	27" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 4,440.00			
AND:										
2616-2012	1	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 27" PIPE	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,274.00	\$ 1,274.00			
OR:										
2601-9656	30	L.F.	27" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-0012	1	EA.	STEEL END SECTION, METALLIC COATED, 16 GAGE FOR 27" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2601-0357	317	L.F.	30" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 130.00	\$ 41,210.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 48,501.00			
OR:										
2601-7042	317	L.F.	30" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0357	22	L.F.	30" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 3,366.00			
OR:										
2601-9657	22	L.F.	30" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0357	263	L.F.	30" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 130.00	\$ 34,190.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 40,239.00			
AND:										
2616-2013	4	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 30" PIPE	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 1,274.40	\$ 5,097.60			
OR:										
2601-7042	263	L.F.	30" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-1206	4	EA.	CONCRETE END SECTION FOR 30" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0379	22	L.F.	36" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 4,664.00			
OR:										
2601-7056	22	L.F.	36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 7' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0379	4	L.F.	36" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 848.00			
OR:										
2601-9659	4	L.F.	36" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0379	96	L.F.	36" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 20,352.00			
AND:										
2616-2015	1	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 36" PIPE	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
OR:										
2601-9659	96	L.F.	36" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-0015	1	EA.	STEEL END SECTION, METALLIC COATED, 16 GAGE FOR 36" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0381	208	L.F.	42" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP IV, 7' - 2.5' FILL	\$ 180.00	\$ 37,440.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 50,336.00			
OR:										
2601-7065	208	L.F.	42" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0381	125	L.F.	42" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP IV, 7' - 2.5' FILL	\$ 180.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 30,250.00			
AND:										
2616-2016	2	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 42" PIPE	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00			
OR:										
2601-7065	125	L.F.	42" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-1209	2	EA.	CONCRETE END SECTION FOR 42" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0383	70	L.F.	48" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP IV, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 180.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 17,360.00			
OR:										
2601-7072	70	L.F.	48" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2601-0383	174	L.F.	48" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP IV, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 180.00	\$ 31,320.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 43,152.00			
AND:										
2616-2017	1	EA.	THERMOPLASTIC END SECTION FOR 48" PIPE	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00			
OR:										
2601-7072	174	L.F.	48" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
2616-1210	1	EA.	CONCRETE END SECTION FOR 48" PIPE		\$ -		\$ -			
4601-4001	154	L.F.	JACKED 18" CONCRETE PIPE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 184,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 77,000.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4601-4002	124	L.F.	JACKED 18" STEEL PIPE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 148,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 62,000.00			
4601-4003	1	L.S.	JACKING PITS AND ASSOCIATED SHEETING AND SHORING	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00			
2601-5431	18	C.Y.	CLASS C CEMENT CONCRETE FOR MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE	\$ 440.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 614.00	\$ 11,052.00			
2601-9003	428	L.F.	18" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, (2 2/3"X1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE	\$ 81.00	\$ 34,668.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 40,232.00			
2601-9005	4	L.F.	24" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, (2 2/3"X1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 424.00			
2601-9007	1,474	L.F.	30" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, (2 2/3"X1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE	\$ 110.00	\$ 162,140.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 138,556.00			
EITHER:										
2604-0353	10,340	L.F.	18" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 65.00	\$ 672,100.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 485,980.00			
OR:										
2604-7014	10,340	L.F.	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 15' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2604-0354	3,287	L.F.	21" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 82.00	\$ 269,534.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 174,211.00			
OR:										
2604-7020	3,287	L.F.	21" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2604-0355	2,638	L.F.	24" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 66.00	\$ 174,108.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 155,642.00			
OR:										
2604-7027	2,638	L.F.	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 10' - 2' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2604-0356	909	L.F.	27" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 71.00	\$ 64,539.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 59,085.00			
OR:										
2604-7035	909	L.F.	27" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2604-0357	1,136	L.F.	30" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III P, 8' - 2' FILL	\$ 70.00	\$ 79,520.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 80,656.00			
OR:										
2604-7042	1,136	L.F.	30" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
2604-0360	605	L.F.	42" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP IV P, 7' - 2.5' FILL	\$ 92.00	\$ 55,660.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 56,870.00			
OR:										
2604-7065	605	L.F.	42" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 10' - 3' FILL		\$ -		\$ -			
2605-0010	37	EA.	TYPE M INLET, CONDITION 1BC	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 109,890.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 125,800.00			
2605-0011	106	EA.	TYPE M INLET, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 384,780.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 312,700.00			
4605-0012	2	EA.	TYPE M INLET, SPECIAL	\$ 5,260.00	\$ 10,520.00	\$ 9,440.00	\$ 18,880.00			
2605-0020	3	EA.	TYPE S INLET, CONDITION 1BC	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 10,620.00			
4605-0020	9	EA.	TYPE P INLET	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 73,800.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 47,790.00			
2605-0021	48	EA.	TYPE S INLET, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 144,480.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 141,600.00			
2605-0031	7	EA.	TYPE C INLET, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 2,930.00	\$ 20,510.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 23,100.00			
2605-0060	48	EA.	TYPE M DOUBLE INLET, CONDITION 1BC	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 275,040.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 312,000.00			
2605-0061	18	EA.	TYPE M DOUBLE INLET, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 103,140.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 90,000.00			
2605-0100	24	EA.	TEMPORARY INLET CAP (OUTLET PIPE) - TYPE 1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 21,240.00			
2605-0101	27	EA.	TEMPORARY INLET CAP (OUTLET & INLET PIPE) - TYPE 2	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 31,590.00	\$ 1,062.00	\$ 28,674.00			
2605-0110	2	EA.	TYPE M INLET, TYPE 1 BOX, CONDITION 1BC	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 8,260.00			
2605-0111	27	EA.	TYPE M INLET, TYPE 1 BOX, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 94,770.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 105,300.00			
2605-0120	1	EA.	TYPE S INLET, TYPE 1 BOX, CONDITION 1BC	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00			
2605-0121	20	EA.	TYPE S INLET, TYPE 1 BOX, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 71,200.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 78,000.00			
2605-0200	47	EA.	TEMPORARY INLET CAP FOR TYPE E INLET	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 41,595.00			
2605-0310	1	EA.	TYPE M INLET, TYPE 3 BOX, CONDITION 1BC	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00			
2605-0311	1	EA.	TYPE M INLET, TYPE 3 BOX, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 5,970.00	\$ 5,970.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00			
2605-1111	7	EA.	TYPE M INLET, MODIFIED TYPE I BOX, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 5,970.00	\$ 41,790.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 36,400.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2605-1121	5	EA.	TYPE S INLET, MODIFIED TYPE I BOX, CONDITION 2BC	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 30,150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 24,000.00			
2605-1480	15	EA.	MANHOLE	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 70,500.00			
2605-1500	1	EA.	MODIFIED MANHOLE	\$ 10,160.00	\$ 10,160.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00			
2605-2060	1	EA.	TYPE M INLET (TEMPORARY)	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00			
2605-2610	1	EA.	TYPE D-E ENDWALL	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00			
2605-2620	3	EA.	TYPE D-W ENDWALL	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 15,300.00			
2605-3000	32	EA.	ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX	\$ 580.00	\$ 18,560.00	\$ 676.00	\$ 21,632.00			
4606-0001	1	EA.	EXISTING UTILITY MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,534.00	\$ 1,534.00			
2606-0051	11	EA.	CAP EXISTING INLET	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 17,050.00			
0608-0001	1	L.S.	MOBILIZATION	\$ 7,000,000.00	\$ 7,000,000.00	\$ 4,830,000.00	\$ 4,830,000.00			
2609-0002	1	L.S.	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE A	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00			
2610-7002	108,831	L.F.	6" PAVEMENT BASE DRAIN	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,197,141.00	\$ 10.60	\$ 1,153,608.60			
2612-7002	5,181	L.F.	6" PAVEMENT BASE DRAIN, MODIFIED	\$ 12.00	\$ 62,172.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 259,050.00			
2615-0022	3,697	L.F.	6" SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLETS	\$ 16.00	\$ 59,152.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 45,842.80			
2615-0050	25	EA.	SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLET ENDWALL (SLOPED)	\$ 780.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 28,000.00			
4618-0030	62	EA.	CONCRETE COLLAR FOR PIPE EXTENSIONS	\$ 450.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 767.00	\$ 47,554.00			
2619-0640	1	EA.	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (REUSABLE), TEST LEVEL 3	\$ 38,090.00	\$ 38,090.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 46,800.00			
2620-0400	22	EA.	TERMINAL SECTION, SINGLE	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 62.40	\$ 1,372.80			
2620-0503	24,463	L.F.	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL (CONTRACTOR'S PROPERTY)	\$ 2.00	\$ 48,926.00	\$ 2.29	\$ 56,020.27			
2620-0504	19,820	L.F.	REMOVE TYPE MB-2B MEDIAN BARRIER GUIDE RAIL	\$ 4.00	\$ 79,280.00	\$ 3.74	\$ 74,126.80			
2620-0862	1	EA.	TYPE 2-S POST ANCHORAGE	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 822.00	\$ 822.00			
2620-0866	5	EA.	CONCRETE ANCHORAGE, BACKSLOPE	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,009.00	\$ 5,045.00			
2620-1075	19,603	L.F.	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	\$ 18.00	\$ 352,854.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 323,449.50			
2620-1100	313	L.F.	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,077.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,077.00			
2620-1256	7	EA.	VEHICLE ATTENUATING TERMINAL END TREATMENT, TYPE III	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 15,470.00	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 15,288.00			
2620-1530	18	EA.	TYPE 2-S APPROACH END TRANSITION, TYPE A	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 36,900.00	\$ 2,028.00	\$ 36,504.00			
2620-1535	8	EA.	TYPE 2-S APPROACH END TRANSITION, TYPE B	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 14,976.00			
4621-0001	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 326.31 WB)	\$ 5,725,000.00	\$ 5,725,000.00	\$ 5,055,300.00	\$ 5,055,300.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4621-0002	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 326.47 EB)	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 341,500.00	\$ 341,500.00			
4621-0003	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 326.67 WB)	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 683,000.00	\$ 683,000.00			
4621-0004	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 326.98 WB)	\$ 790,000.00	\$ 790,000.00	\$ 851,900.00	\$ 851,900.00			
4621-0005	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 327.42 WB)	\$ 5,200,000.00	\$ 5,200,000.00	\$ 4,357,600.00	\$ 4,357,600.00			
4621-0006	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 329.11 WB)	\$ 1,125,000.00	\$ 1,125,000.00	\$ 1,089,400.00	\$ 1,089,400.00			
4621-0007	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 329.17 WB)	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 646,300.00	\$ 646,300.00			
4621-0008	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 329.14 EB)	\$ 570,000.00	\$ 570,000.00	\$ 512,800.00	\$ 512,800.00			
4621-0009	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 329.20 EB)	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 1,586,900.00	\$ 1,586,900.00			
4621-0010	1	L.S.	MSE RETAINING WALL (RE 329.47 WB)	\$ 1,125,000.00	\$ 1,125,000.00	\$ 955,900.00	\$ 955,900.00			
2622-0001	25,230	L.F.	CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN, 52" HEIGHT	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,286,730.00	\$ 50.94	\$ 1,285,216.20			
2622-0125	1	EA.	END TRANSITION, CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN, 52" TO 48" HEIGHT	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 3,117.60	\$ 3,117.60			
2623-0001	2,398	L.F.	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	\$ 91.00	\$ 218,218.00	\$ 44.81	\$ 107,454.38			
4623-0001	10	EA.	CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN MEDIAN TRANSITION TO SPLIT GLARE SCREEN	\$ 30,950.00	\$ 309,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 130,000.00			
4623-0002	2	EA.	CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN MEDIAN TRANSITION AT BRIDGE PIER	\$ 29,510.00	\$ 59,020.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 58,000.00			
4623-0003	6	EA.	CONCRETE GLARE SCREEN TRANSITION TO MEDIAN CAISSON	\$ 12,110.00	\$ 72,660.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 66,000.00			
4623-0004	2	EA.	SPECIAL TRANSITION FOR SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER	\$ 9,930.00	\$ 19,860.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00			
4623-0005	14	EA.	MEDIAN TRANSITION TO LIGHT STANDARD	\$ 4,110.00	\$ 57,540.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 84,000.00			
2623-0050	1,356	L.F.	SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER 34" HEIGHT	\$ 56.00	\$ 75,936.00	\$ 43.60	\$ 59,121.60			
2623-0110	1	EA.	END TRANSITION	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 770.00			
2623-0112	1	EA.	FLARED END TRANSITION	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 1,152.00			
2623-0122	12	EA.	END TRANSITION , SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER, 52" HEIGHT	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 19,920.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 19,920.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2623-0132	13,883	L.F.	SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER 52" HEIGHT	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,041,225.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,235,587.00			
4623-0900	2,211	L.F.	SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER, 52" HEIGHT, SPECIAL	\$ 70.00	\$ 154,770.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 159,192.00			
2623-1001	1	EA.	ABUTMENT TRANSITION PIECE, TYPE I	\$ 8,590.00	\$ 8,590.00	\$ 4,155.00	\$ 4,155.00			
2624-0001	44,700	L.F.	RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE, TYPE I	\$ 15.00	\$ 670,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 670,500.00			
4624-0001	240	L.F.	VINYL FENCE	\$ 74.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 7,800.00			
2624-0300	50	EA.	END POSTS FOR TYPE I RIGHT-OF- WAY FENCE	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 230.88	\$ 11,544.00			
2624-0400	134	EA.	CORNER POSTS FOR TYPE I RIGHT- OF-WAY FENCE	\$ 330.00	\$ 44,220.00	\$ 327.60	\$ 43,898.40			
2624-0500	77	EA.	PULL POSTS FOR TYPE I RIGHT-OF- WAY FENCE	\$ 330.00	\$ 25,410.00	\$ 327.60	\$ 25,225.20			
2624-0725	1	EA.	VEHICULAR GATE FOR TYPE I RIGHT- OF-WAY FENCE, 15-FOOT OPENING	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 2,652.00			
4624-0725	1	EA.	FURNISH AND INSTALL VEHICULAR GATE FOR TYPE I RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE, 15-FOOT OPENING	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 2,652.00			
4624-0726	1	EA.	RELOCATE VEHICULAR ACCESS GATE	\$ 3,830.00	\$ 3,830.00	\$ 3,796.00	\$ 3,796.00			
4624-0727	1	EA.	REMOVE VEHICULAR ACCESS GATE	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,664.00	\$ 1,664.00			
2624-1000	3	EA.	CANTILEVER SLIDING ACCESS GATE	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 5,345.60	\$ 16,036.80			
0626-0010	471	C.Y.	GABIONS, TYPE B	\$ 280.00	\$ 131,880.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 107,859.00			
2627-1001	103,229	L.F.	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 52"	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,232,389.00	\$ 54.05	\$ 5,579,527.45			
2627-1002	13	EA.	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 52"	\$ 980.00	\$ 12,740.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13,000.00			
2627-1003	39,758	L.F.	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 34"	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,391,530.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,471,046.00			
2627-1004	22	EA.	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 34"	\$ 690.00	\$ 15,180.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 15,488.00			
2627-1005	3,004	L.F.	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, STRUCTURE MOUNTED	\$ 65.00	\$ 195,260.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 198,264.00			
2627-2001	103,229	L.F.	REMOVE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 52"	\$ 4.00	\$ 412,916.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 381,947.30			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2627-2002	13	EA.	REMOVE TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 52"	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,027.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,014.00			
2627-2003	39,758	L.F.	REMOVE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 34"	\$ 3.00	\$ 119,274.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 123,249.80			
2627-2004	22	EA.	REMOVE TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 34"	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,738.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,716.00			
2627-2005	3,004	L.F.	REMOVE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, STRUCTURE MOUNTED	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,020.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,020.00			
2628-0001	27,073	L.F.	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 52"	\$ 1.00	\$ 27,073.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 70,389.80			
2628-0002	1	EA.	RESET TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 52	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00			
2628-0003	18,827	L.F.	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 34"	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,827.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 51,774.25			
2628-0004	2	EA.	RESET TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 34"	\$ 26.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00			
2628-1001	50,514	L.F.	RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 52"	\$ 3.00	\$ 151,542.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 247,518.60			
2628-1002	2	EA.	RELOCATE TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 52"	\$ 53.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 142.00			
2628-1003	20,489	L.F.	RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, 34"	\$ 4.00	\$ 81,956.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 104,493.90			
2628-1004	12	EA.	RELOCATE TEMPORARY END TRANSITION, 34"	\$ 53.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 852.00			
2628-1005	2,871	L.F.	RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, STRUCTURE MOUNTED	\$ 9.00	\$ 25,839.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 31,581.00			
2630-0001	341	L.F.	PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	\$ 28.00	\$ 9,548.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 30,349.00			
2636-0001	5,357	L.F.	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB	\$ 8.00	\$ 42,856.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 58,927.00			
4658-0002	11,284	S.Y.	CONCRETE SHOULDER, 8" DEPTH	\$ 68.00	\$ 767,312.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 891,436.00			
0686-0010	1	L.S.	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE A	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 2,700,000.00	\$ 2,700,000.00			
2696-0610	19	EA.	FURNISH AND INSTALL TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 167,960.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 115,140.00			
2696-1000		PDA	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00			
2697-0610	15	EA.	RESET TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V (STANDARD), TEST LEVEL 3	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 11,625.00			
4700-0001	1	L.S.	SOLDIER PILE RETAINING WALL (PP 326.39 EB)	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 199,700.00	\$ 199,700.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4700-0002	1	L.S.	SOLDIER PILE RETAINING WALL (PP 328.76 WB)	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 312,000.00	\$ 312,000.00			
4700-0003	1	L.S.	SOLDIER PILE RETAINING WALL (PP 330.24 WB)	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00			
4700-0004	1	L.S.	SOLDIER PILE RETAINING WALL (PP 330.29 WB)	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00			
4700-0005	1	L.S.	SOLDIER PILE RETAINING WALL (PP 330.36 WB)	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00			
4700-0006	1	L.S.	NOISE BARRIER WALL (N 327.15 WB)	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 234,000.00			
4700-0007	1	L.S.	NOISE BARRIER WALL (N 327.54 WB)	\$ 380,000.00	\$ 380,000.00	\$ 312,000.00	\$ 312,000.00			
4700-0008	1	L.S.	NOISE BARRIER WALL (N 328.10 WB)	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,040,000.00	\$ 1,040,000.00			
4700-0009	1	L.S.	NOISE BARRIER WALL (N 328.09 EB)	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,456,000.00	\$ 1,456,000.00			
4700-0010	1	L.S.	NOISE BARRIER WALL (N 330.35 WB)	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 119,600.00	\$ 119,600.00			
2703-0020	5	C.Y.	NO. 1 COARSE AGGREGATE	\$ 140.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 590.00			
2703-0025	8,165	C.Y.	NO. 57 COARSE AGGREGATE	\$ 50.00	\$ 408,250.00	\$ 31.80	\$ 259,647.00			
4802-0001	44,800	S.Y.	4" TOPSOIL, FURNISHED AND PLACED	\$ 3.00	\$ 134,400.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 280,000.00			
4802-0002	25,154	S.Y.	6" TOPSOIL, FURNISHED AND PLACED	\$ 5.00	\$ 125,770.00	\$ 9.44	\$ 237,453.76			
4804-0013	23,621	LB.	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA D	\$ 3.00	\$ 70,863.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 80,311.40			
4804-0014	12,895	LB.	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA L	\$ 3.00	\$ 38,685.00	\$ 3.43	\$ 44,229.85			
4804-0015	28,098	LB.	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA BT-2	\$ 3.00	\$ 84,294.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 110,987.10			
4804-0017	1,095	LB.	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - SEASONALLY FLOODED	\$ 40.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 27,375.00			
4804-0018	1,254	LB.	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - DETENTION BASIN FLOOR MIXTURE	\$ 29.00	\$ 36,366.00	\$ 11.45	\$ 14,358.30			
4805-0001	1	L.S.	SEED ESTABLISHMENT AND REPLACEMENT	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 44,200.00			
4805-0100	90	TON	MULCHING - STRAW	\$ 240.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 296.00	\$ 26,640.00			
4805-0105	56,175	S.Y.	MULCHING - BONDED FIBER MATRIX	\$ 1.00	\$ 56,175.00	\$ 0.54	\$ 30,334.50			
4806-0025	69	EA.	BLOCK INLET PROTECTION	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 40,710.00			
4806-0026	108	EA.	FILTER BAG INLET PROTECTION	\$ 190.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 17,172.00			
4806-0027	8	EA.	TEMPORARY PUMPING	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 33,700.00	\$ 269,600.00			
4806-0028	12	EA.	TEMPORARY SANDBAG DIKE	\$ 14,540.00	\$ 174,480.00	\$ 8,496.00	\$ 101,952.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4806-0050	718	S.Y.	EROSION CONTROL MAT	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,744.00	\$ 1.56	\$ 1,120.08			
0806-0051	2,061	S.Y.	EROSION CONTROL MULCH BLANKET	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,122.00	\$ 1.56	\$ 3,215.16			
2811-0002	600	L.F.	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE FENCE FOR EXISTING PLANT MATERIAL	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00			
2845-0002		PDA	UNFORESEEN WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 40,000.00			
2850-0030	12	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-2	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 1,704.00			
2850-0031	1,591	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-3	\$ 90.00	\$ 143,190.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 106,597.00			
2850-0032	4,017	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-4	\$ 81.00	\$ 325,377.00	\$ 60.20	\$ 241,823.40			
2850-0033	4,061	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-5	\$ 86.00	\$ 349,246.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 288,331.00			
2850-0036	651	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-6	\$ 88.00	\$ 57,288.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 46,221.00			
2850-0037	271	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-7	\$ 130.00	\$ 35,230.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 19,241.00			
2850-0038	185	C.Y.	ROCK, CLASS R-8	\$ 110.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 13,135.00			
0851-0001	2	EA.	ROCK ENERGY DISSIPATOR	\$ 7,720.00	\$ 15,440.00	\$ 5,428.00	\$ 10,856.00			
0859-0021	11	EA.	ANTI-SEEP COLLAR	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 2,006.00	\$ 22,066.00			
4859-0068	2	EA.	SEDIMENT BASIN DEWATERING FACILITY	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 5,900.00			
4859-0069	9	EA.	TYPE M INLET, OUTLET STRUCTURE	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 47,610.00	\$ 10,856.00	\$ 97,704.00			
4859-0070	1	EA.	BASIN TEMPORARY RISER (18")	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,006.00	\$ 2,006.00			
4859-0071	2	EA.	BASIN TEMPORARY RISER (24")	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 4,720.00			
4859-0072	3	EA.	BASIN TEMPORARY RISER (30")	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 8,850.00			
4859-0073	1	EA.	BASIN TEMPORARY RISER (36")	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00			
4859-0074	1	EA.	BASIN TEMPORARY RISER (48")	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 4,130.00			
4860-0030	225	L.F.	BAFFLE	\$ 94.00	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 9,675.00			
0861-0001	8,346	C.Y.	CLEANING SEDIMENTATION STRUCTURES	\$ 20.00	\$ 166,920.00	\$ 14.75	\$ 123,103.50			
4862-0001	1	EA.	ENDWALL RISER	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 944.00	\$ 944.00			
2865-0001	2,024	L.F.	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 18" HEIGHT	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,072.00	\$ 2.08	\$ 4,209.92			
4865-0001	13,948	L.F.	SUPER FILTER FABRIC FENCE	\$ 10.00	\$ 139,480.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 72,529.60			
4865-0002	2,143	L.F.	SEDIMENT FILTER LOG	\$ 16.00	\$ 34,288.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 51,432.00			
2865-0003	3,374	L.F.	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 30" HEIGHT	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,496.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 11,471.60			
2901-0001	1	L.S.	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	\$ 7,011,164.60	\$ 7,011,164.60	\$ 3,850,000.00	\$ 3,850,000.00			
4901-0001	1	L.S.	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC (PENN EASTERN)	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00			
4901-0002	1	L.S.	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC (SEPTA)	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00			
4901-0003	1	L.S.	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC AT TOLL PLAZA (DESIGN AND CONSTRUCT)	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 146,320.00	\$ 146,320.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4901-0009	240	EA.	TEMPORARY FLEXIBLE PIPE CONNECTION	\$ 380.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 354.00	\$ 84,960.00			
4901-0010	50,155	L.F.	TEMPORARY 6" PERFORATED DRAIN, SPECIAL	\$ 19.00	\$ 952,945.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 947,929.50			
4901-0100	17	EA.	EMERGENCY PULL-OFF, TYPE I	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 124,270.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 340,000.00			
4901-0101	1	EA.	EMERGENCY PULL-OFF, TYPE III	\$ 34,090.00	\$ 34,090.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00			
2901-0203	4	EA.	ARROW PANEL	\$ 9,940.00	\$ 39,760.00	\$ 5,074.00	\$ 20,296.00			
2901-0205	6	EA.	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	\$ 20,920.00	\$ 125,520.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 127,440.00			
4901-0250	5	EA.	CONSTRUCTION LIGHTING	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00			
2901-0304	246,688	L.F.	TEMPORARY ROADMARKING PAINT, WHITE	\$ 0.20	\$ 49,337.60	\$ 0.17	\$ 41,936.96			
2901-0305	169,241	L.F.	TEMPORARY ROADMARKING PAINT, YELLOW	\$ 0.20	\$ 33,848.20	\$ 0.17	\$ 28,770.97			
2901-0501	2	EA.	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	\$ 79,550.00	\$ 159,100.00	\$ 44,840.00	\$ 89,680.00			
4901-2000	2	EA.	PORTABLE ADVISORY RADIOS	\$ 58,930.00	\$ 117,860.00	\$ 56,640.00	\$ 113,280.00			
4901-3000	2	EA.	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BOX FOR DRAINAGE	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 11,800.00			
0910-0002	16	EA.	JUNCTION BOXES J.B.-2	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 3,224.00	\$ 51,584.00			
0910-0005	1	EA.	JUNCTION BOXES J.B.-12	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 3,328.00	\$ 3,328.00			
0910-0054	39	EA.	POLE FOUNDATION, TYPE FC	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 65,520.00	\$ 2,288.00	\$ 89,232.00			
4910-0055	3	EA.	POLE FOUNDATION, TYPE FC SPECIAL	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 5,616.00	\$ 16,848.00			
0910-1124	1	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE WITH 8-FOOT BRACKET ARM (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE A	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 2,728.96	\$ 2,728.96			
0910-1126	6	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE WITH 10-FOOT BRACKET ARM (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE A	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 18,060.00	\$ 2,858.96	\$ 17,153.76			
0910-1130	17	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE WITH 15-FOOT BRACKET ARM (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE A	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 53,040.00	\$ 2,983.76	\$ 50,723.92			
0910-1132	6	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE WITH 20-FOOT BRACKET ARM (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE A	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 3,406.00	\$ 20,436.00			
0910-1150	8	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE WITH 15-FOOT BRACKET ARM (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE S	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 25,360.00	\$ 3,190.72	\$ 25,525.76			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
0910-1152	3	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE WITH 20-FOOT BRACKET ARM (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE S	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 3,616.08	\$ 10,848.24			
0910-1960	7	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE, POST TOP MOUNT (40-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE A	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 2,464.80	\$ 17,253.60			
0910-1962	4	EA.	ALUMINUM LIGHTING POLE, POST TOP MOUNT (50-FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) TYPE A	\$ 3,270.00	\$ 13,080.00	\$ 3,137.68	\$ 12,550.72			
0910-2828	43	EA.	250-WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LUMINAIRE, ARM MOUNT	\$ 450.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 19,006.00			
0910-3050	11	EA.	400-WATT HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE (HPS)	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 13,970.00	\$ 1,335.36	\$ 14,688.96			
0910-3060	6	EA.	100-WATT HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LUMINAIRE, WALL MOUNT	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 3,499.60	\$ 20,997.60			
0910-4103	4,090	L.F.	AWG 2 DIRECT BURIAL CABLE, COPPER, 1 CONDUCTOR	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,270.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 14,110.50			
0910-4104	35,605	L.F.	AWG 4 DIRECT BURIAL CABLE, COPPER, 1 CONDUCTOR	\$ 3.00	\$ 106,815.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 105,034.75			
0910-4105	34,150	L.F.	AWG 6 DIRECT BURIAL CABLE, COPPER, 1 CONDUCTOR	\$ 2.00	\$ 68,300.00	\$ 2.79	\$ 95,278.50			
0910-4106	10,190	L.F.	AWG 8 DIRECT BURIAL CABLE, COPPER, 1 CONDUCTOR	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,380.00	\$ 2.52	\$ 25,678.80			
4910-4106	415	EA.	AWG 10 DIRECT BURIAL CABLE, COPPER, 1 CONDUCTOR	\$ 1.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 2.18	\$ 904.70			
0910-5055	11,875	L.F.	2" DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT	\$ 4.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 61,750.00			
4910-5055	124,778	L.F.	ITS CONDUIT-ROADWAY	\$ 7.00	\$ 873,446.00	\$ 2.08	\$ 259,538.24			
0910-5059	1,200	L.F.	3" DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 15.60	\$ 18,720.00			
0910-5500	14	EA.	BURIED CABLE AND CONDUIT MARKER	\$ 260.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 2,912.00			
0910-6000	13,200	L.F.	TRENCH	\$ 21.00	\$ 277,200.00	\$ 8.96	\$ 118,272.00			
4910-6000	5,466	L.F.	TRENCH, MODIFIED	\$ 25.00	\$ 136,650.00	\$ 12.36	\$ 67,559.76			
4920-0001	1	L.S.	CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION SYSTEM	\$ 356,000.00	\$ 356,000.00	\$ 383,244.16	\$ 383,244.16			
4920-0005	1	L.S.	TRAFFIC FLOW DETECTION SYSTEM	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 71,663.28	\$ 71,663.28			
4930-0001	8	EA.	POST MOUNTED SIGNS , TYPE A, RESET	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 35,520.00	\$ 4,394.00	\$ 35,152.00			
2930-0004	1,060	S.F.	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE A	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,960.00	\$ 15.70	\$ 16,642.00			
2930-0101	6,950	LB.	STEEL S OR W BEAM POSTS	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 2.13	\$ 14,803.50			
2930-0110	14	EA.	BREAKAWAY SYSTEM	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 21,140.00	\$ 1,492.40	\$ 20,893.60			
2931-0001	400	S.F.	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE B	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 26.68	\$ 10,672.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4931-0001	2	EA.	POST MOUNTED SIGNS , TYPE B, RESET	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00			
4934-0001	1	EA.	POST MOUNTED SIGNS , TYPE E, RESET	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,378.00	\$ 1,378.00			
2934-0002	130	S.F.	POST MOUNTED SIGNS , TYPE E	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 33.23	\$ 4,319.90			
0936-0200	1,280	S.F.	STRUCTURE MOUNTED FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 15.34	\$ 19,635.20			
4936-0200	1	L.S.	STRUCTURE MOUNTED FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	\$ 5,430.00	\$ 5,430.00	\$ 5,382.00	\$ 5,382.00			
4936-0201	1	L.S.	PARAPET MOUNTED FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,230.80	\$ 2,230.80			
4948-0161	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGN STRUCTURE (RAMP AB)	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,682.00	\$ 6,682.00			
4948-0162	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGN STRUCTURE (MAINLINE)	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 6,682.00	\$ 6,682.00			
4948-2001	1	L.S.	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURES (RAMP AB)	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 76,778.00	\$ 76,778.00			
4948-2002	1	L.S.	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURES (MP 326.60)	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 41,428.40	\$ 41,428.40			
4948-2003	1	L.S.	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURES (MP 326.83)	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 41,438.80	\$ 41,438.80			
4948-2004	1	L.S.	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURES (MP 327.10)	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 41,423.20	\$ 41,423.20			
4948-2005	1	L.S.	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURES (MP 326.71)	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 89,819.60	\$ 89,819.60			
4948-2006	1	L.S.	STEEL SIGN STRUCTURES (MP 327.46)	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 88,654.80	\$ 88,654.80			
2962-0620	63,900	L.F.	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.20	\$ 12,780.00	\$ 0.19	\$ 12,141.00			
2962-0621	44,900	L.F.	6" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.20	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 11,225.00			
2962-0622	6,800	L.F.	8" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 2,448.00			
2962-0624	6,250	L.F.	24" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 2.08	\$ 13,000.00			
2962-0640	62,200	L.F.	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.20	\$ 12,440.00	\$ 0.19	\$ 11,818.00			
4962-0645	2,300	L.F.	6" BLACK TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 0.52	\$ 1,196.00			
2963-0001	119,639	L.F.	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	\$ 0.60	\$ 71,783.40	\$ 0.47	\$ 56,230.33			
4963-0001	1,752	S.F.	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,504.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,190.00			
2966-0100	1,910	EA.	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	\$ 21.00	\$ 40,110.00	\$ 30.16	\$ 57,605.60			
4970-0008	6	EA.	VIDEO INSPECTION OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERTS	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 27,840.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 6,240.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4000-0000	9	EA.	CALL BOX ACCESS AND FOUNDATIONS	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 23,940.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 14,040.00			
4001-0216	519	LB.	6x6 STEEL WIRE FABRIC W4xW4, EPOXY COATED, DB-104	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 2.08	\$ 1,079.52			
4001-0218	665	LB.	6x6 STEEL WIRE FABRIC W4xW4, EPOXY COATED, DB-111	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 2.08	\$ 1,383.20			
1001-0910	114	C.Y.	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE	\$ 930.00	\$ 106,020.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 118,560.00			
1002-0186	28,000	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, DB-104	\$ 1.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1.09	\$ 30,520.00			
1002-0187	7,200	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, DB-106A	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1.09	\$ 7,848.00			
1002-0188	27,800	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, DB-111	\$ 1.00	\$ 27,800.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 28,912.00			
1002-0189	17,450	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED, PP 330.36 WB	\$ 1.00	\$ 17,450.00	\$ 1.14	\$ 19,893.00			
1002-0196	11,400	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED, DB-104	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1.14	\$ 12,996.00			
1002-0197	5,400	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED, DB-106A	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1.14	\$ 6,156.00			
1002-0198	11,600	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED, DB-111	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 1.14	\$ 13,224.00			
1002-0206	1,558	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED, N 328.10 WB	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,558.00	\$ 1.56	\$ 2,430.48			
1002-5115	70	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 8 REINFORCEMENT BARS	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 39.52	\$ 2,766.40			
1002-5153	20	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	\$ 22.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 28.08	\$ 561.60			
4005-6100	6	EA.	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST, DB-101	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 6,864.00			
4005-6200	6	EA.	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST, DB-107	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 6,864.00			
4005-6300	7	EA.	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST, DB-108	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 18,410.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 8,008.00			
4005-6400	9	EA.	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST, DB-109	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 23,670.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 10,296.00			
4005-6500	6	EA.	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST, DB-110	\$ 2,630.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 6,864.00			
4006-0206	216	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, N 330.35 WB	\$ 180.00	\$ 38,880.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 50,544.00			
1006-0229	170	L.F.	48" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION	\$ 320.00	\$ 54,400.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 75,140.00			
1006-0230	70	L.F.	54" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION	\$ 430.00	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 43,680.00			
4006-0406	57	L.F.	30" DIAMETER SHELLS FOR DRILLED CAISSONS, N 330.35 WB	\$ 240.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 114.40	\$ 6,520.80			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4006-1225	115	L.F.	24" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN ROCK, PP 326.39 EB	\$ 320.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 364.00	\$ 41,860.00			
4006-2207	546	L.F.	36" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL	\$ 180.00	\$ 98,280.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 85,176.00			
4006-3205	230	L.F.	24" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, PP N330.24 WB	\$ 110.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 23,920.00			
4006-4206	230	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, PP 330.29 WB	\$ 88.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 135.20	\$ 31,096.00			
4006-4226	85	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN ROCK	\$ 560.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 39,780.00			
4006-5205	617	L.F.	24" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, PP N330.36 WB	\$ 120.00	\$ 74,040.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 64,168.00			
4006-5225	10	L.F.	24" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN ROCK, PP 330.36 WB	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 9,360.00			
4006-6206	388	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, N 327.15 WB	\$ 140.00	\$ 54,320.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 80,704.00			
4006-7206	517	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, N 327.54 WB	\$ 160.00	\$ 82,720.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 120,978.00			
4006-8206	1,542	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, N 328.10 WB	\$ 160.00	\$ 246,720.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 320,736.00			
4006-8406	510	L.F.	30" DIAMETER SHELLS FOR DRILLED CAISSONS, N 328.10 WB	\$ 160.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 53,040.00			
4006-9206	2,925	L.F.	30" DIAMETER DRILLED CAISSONS, SHAFT SECTION IN SOIL, N 328.09 EB	\$ 140.00	\$ 409,500.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 532,350.00			
4018-0001	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE, DB-101	\$ 372,000.00	\$ 372,000.00	\$ 431,250.00	\$ 431,250.00			
4018-0002	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE, DB-107	\$ 302,000.00	\$ 302,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00			
4018-0003	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE, DB-108	\$ 436,000.00	\$ 436,000.00	\$ 402,500.00	\$ 402,500.00			
4018-0004	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE, DB-109	\$ 577,000.00	\$ 577,000.00	\$ 517,500.00	\$ 517,500.00			
4018-0005	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE, DB-110	\$ 299,000.00	\$ 299,000.00	\$ 258,750.00	\$ 258,750.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4018-0076	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF PORTION OF EXISTING CULVERT, DB-104	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 57,500.00			
4018-0077	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF PORTION OF EXISTING CULVERT, DB-106A	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 51,750.00	\$ 51,750.00			
4018-0078	1	L.S.	REMOVAL OF PORTION OF EXISTING CULVERT, DB-111	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 86,250.00	\$ 86,250.00			
4050-0001	3	EA.	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SINKHOLE PLUG BY DRILLING AND GROUTING	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 9,360.00			
4050-0002	5,900	L.F.	INJECTION HOLE DRILLING FOR SINKHOLE PLUG BY DRILLING AND GROUTING	\$ 50.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 43.70	\$ 257,830.00			
4050-0003		PDA	INJECTION HOLE DRILLING FOR SINKHOLE PLUG BY DRILLING AND GROUTING		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00			
4050-0004	15,100	C.F.	SOIL-CEMENT GROUT FOR SINKHOLE PLUG BY DRILLING AND GROUTING	\$ 15.00	\$ 226,500.00	\$ 9.36	\$ 141,336.00			
4050-0005		PDA	SOIL-CEMENT GROUT FOR SINKHOLE PLUG BY DRILLING AND GROUTING		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00			
4050-0006	100	C.Y.	FLOWABLE BACKFILL FOR SINKHOLE PLUG	\$ 500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 367.00	\$ 36,700.00			
4050-0007		PDA	FLOWABLE BACKFILL FOR SINKHOLE PLUG		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00			
4050-0008	32	HR.	EXPLORATORY BACKHOE TEST PIT	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 693.00	\$ 22,176.00			
4050-0009	500	L.F.	EXPLORATORY AIR-TRACK DRILLING	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 26,000.00			
4050-0010	500	L.F.	EXPLORATORY DRILLING	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 28.08	\$ 14,040.00			
4050-0012	350	C.Y.	SEEPAGE INTERCEPTOR DRAIN	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 65,800.00			
4090-0201	1	LS	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-101	\$ 199,000.00	\$ 199,000.00	\$ 338,000.00	\$ 338,000.00			
4090-0202	1	LS	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-107	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 286,000.00	\$ 286,000.00			
4090-0203	1	LS	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-108	\$ 217,000.00	\$ 217,000.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 364,000.00			
4090-0204	1	LS	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-109	\$ 338,000.00	\$ 338,000.00	\$ 598,000.00	\$ 598,000.00			
4090-0205	1	LS	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-110	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 234,000.00			
4090-0301	848	L.F.	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS. DB-101	\$ 190.00	\$ 161,120.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 44,096.00			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4090-0302	708	L.F.	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-107	\$ 190.00	\$ 134,520.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 36,816.00			
4090-0303	1,150	L.F.	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-108	\$ 210.00	\$ 241,500.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 59,800.00			
4090-0304	1,616	L.F.	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-109	\$ 200.00	\$ 323,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 84,032.00			
4090-0305	666	L.F.	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS, DB-110	\$ 200.00	\$ 133,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 34,632.00			
4090-0401	30	L.F.	MEDIAN REPAIR AND RECONSTRUCTION, DB-101	\$ 630.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 31,200.00			
4090-0402	30	L.F.	MEDIAN REPAIR AND RECONSTRUCTION, DB-107	\$ 630.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 31,200.00			
4090-0403	50	L.F.	MEDIAN REPAIR AND RECONSTRUCTION, DB-108	\$ 630.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 52,000.00			
4090-0404	70	L.F.	MEDIAN REPAIR AND RECONSTRUCTION, DB-109	\$ 630.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 72,800.00			
4090-0405	30	L.F.	MEDIAN REPAIR AND RECONSTRUCTION, DB-110	\$ 630.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 31,200.00			
4090-0610	1	L.S.	BOX CULVERT REPAIRS, DB-102	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00			
EITHER:										
4120-0001	1	L.S.	BRIDGE STRUCTURE AS DESIGNED, DB-101	\$ 3,200,000.00	\$ 3,200,000.00	\$ 3,413,700.00	\$ 3,413,700.00			
AND:										
1002-0114	104	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 7 REINFORCEMENT BARS	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 31.20	\$ 3,244.80			
AND:										
1002-0152	628	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	\$ 24.00	\$ 15,072.00	\$ 23.92	\$ 15,021.76			
AND:										
1002-0153	538	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,988.00	\$ 28.08	\$ 15,107.04			
AND:										
1002-0181	50,395	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,395.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 52,410.80			
AND:										
1002-0191	231,370	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	\$ 1.00	\$ 231,370.00	\$ 1.14	\$ 263,761.80			
AND:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4005-1114	9,205	L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74	\$ 49.00	\$ 451,045.00	\$ 88.40	\$ 813,722.00			
AND:										
4005-1154	225	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 35,100.00			
AND:										
4005-1164	91	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74	\$ 215.00	\$ 19,565.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 123,032.00			
OR:										
4000-0001	1	L.S.	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE STRUCTURE, DB-101		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1114		L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1154		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1164		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
EITHER:										
4120-0002	1	L.S.	BRIDGE STRUCTURE AS DESIGNED, DB-107		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0182	35,570	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0192	200,927	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-1112	36	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-1114	70	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 7 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-1152	676	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-1153	600	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
4005-1214	12,995	L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1254	171	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1264	69	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
OR:										
4000-0002	1	L.S.	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE STRUCTURE, DB-107	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 4,500,000.00	\$ 4,500,000.00			
AND:										
4005-1214		L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74		11025 LF		11,025			
AND:										
4005-1254		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74	\$ 49.00	\$ 540,225.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 804,825.00			
AND:										
4005-1254		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 23,400.00			
AND:										
4005-1264		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74	\$ 215.00	\$ 13,330.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 83,824.00			
EITHER:										
4120-0003	1	L.S.	BRIDGE STRUCTURE AS DESIGNED, DB-108		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0183	56,463	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0193	259,237	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-2113	118	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-2114	26	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 7 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-2115	6	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 8 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-2117	20	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 10 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
1002-2152	830	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-2153	686	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1302	14,847	L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP10x57		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1352	303	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP10x57		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1362	122	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP10x57		\$ -		\$ -			
OR:										
4000-0003	1	L.S.	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE STRUCTURE, DB-108	\$ 4,100,000.00	\$ 4,100,000.00	\$ 5,500,000.00	\$ 5,500,000.00			
AND:										
4005-1302		L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP10x57	\$ 49.00	\$ 727,356.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,246,494.00			
AND:										
4005-1352		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP10x57	\$ 85.00	\$ 24,480.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 45,396.00			
AND:										
4005-1362		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP10x57	\$ 215.00	\$ 25,370.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 159,536.00			
EITHER:										
4120-0004	1	L.S.	BRIDGE STRUCTURE AS DESIGNED, DB-109		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0184	90,000	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0194	349,696	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-3112	114	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-3113	128	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
1002-3117	14	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 10 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-3152	1,104	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-3153	1,012	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1414	9,197	L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1454	243	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1464	98	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-7400	577	L.F.	PREDRILLING HOLES FOR PILE INSTALLATION		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4204-0004	35	C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, SPECIAL		\$ -		\$ -			
OR:										
4000-0004	1	L.S.	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE STRUCTURE, DB-109	\$ 4,000,000.00	\$ 4,000,000.00	\$ 6,010,000.00	\$ 6,010,000.00			
AND:				10418 lf		9,968				
4005-1414		L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74	\$ 49.00	\$ 510,482.00	\$ 68.85	\$ 686,296.80			
AND:				271 ea		271				
4005-1454		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74	\$ 85.00	\$ 23,035.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 42,276.00			
AND:				116 ea		116				
4005-1464		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74	\$ 215.00	\$ 24,940.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 156,832.00			
AND:				577 lf		577				
4005-7400		L.F.	PREDRILLING HOLES FOR PILE INSTALLATION	\$ 140.00	\$ 80,780.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 135,018.00			
AND:				35 cy		35				
4204-0004		C.Y.	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION, SPECIAL	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 7,280.00			
EITHER:										
4120-0005	1	L.S.	BRIDGE STRUCTURE AS DESIGNED, DB-110		\$ -		\$ -			

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Allan A. Myers, L.P.		Glasgow, Inc./Tony DePaul				
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
AND:										
1002-0185	18,533	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-0195	141,336	LB.	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-4112	76	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-4113	5	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-4114	5	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 7 REINFORCEMENT BARS		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-4152	462	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
1002-4153	410	EA.	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 6 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1514	7,502	L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1554	156	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
AND:										
4005-1564	64	EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE SPLICE, HP12x74		\$ -		\$ -			
OR:										
4000-0005	1	L.S.	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BRIDGE STRUCTURE, DB-110	\$ 2,700,000.00	\$ 2,700,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00			
AND:				6860 lf		6,860				
4005-1514		L.F.	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP12x74	\$ 49.00	\$ 336,140.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 391,020.00			
AND:				142 ea		142				
4005-1554		EA.	STEEL BEAM PILE TIP REINFORCEMENT, HP12x74	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,070.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 22,152.00			
AND:				64 ea		64				



1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)  
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.  
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4  
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.  
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.  
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.  
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.  
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.  
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidders.  
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.  
Save your work frequently.

